200 East Santa Clara Street

. SW@ Clty of San José San José, CA 95113
SANJOSE

CAPITAL OF SILICON VALLEY

Legislation Text

File #: 22-1334, Version: 1

Amendment to Master Agreement with Callander Associates Landscape Architecture, Inc.; Meyer Studio
Land Architects; and Royston, Hanamoto, Alley & Abey for Landscape Architectural Services for

Various City Facility Projects.

Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager to negotiate and execute:

(a) First Amendment to the Master Agreement for consultant services with Callander Associates Landscape
Architecture, Inc. (CPMS Contract No. 9192), extending the term from December 31, 2022, to December 31,
20,24 to complete various ongoing facility projects, at no additional cost to the City;

(b) First Amendment to the Master Agreement for consultant services with Myer Studio Land Architects
(CPMS Contract No. 9192) extending the term from December 31, 2022, to December 31, 2024, to complete
various ongoing facility projects, at no additional cost to the City; and

(c) First Amendment to the Master Agreement for consultant services with Royston, Hanamoto, Alley & Abey
(CPMS Contract No. 9192), extending the term from December 31, 2022, to December 31, 2024, to complete
various ongoing facility projects, at no additional cost to the City.

CEQA: Not a Project, File No. PP17-003, Agreements/Contracts (New or Amended) resulting in no physical
changes to the environment. (Public Works)

City of San José Page 1 of 1 Printed on 9/14/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

